

(Road) MMWSY - CHEN

आपसमगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Construction of road from - PWD Road
Salman Baliya Road to Chhoganiya.

Agreement NO- 05/SBP/2023-24 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 1,51,53,427 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

Dima Nath Yadav (Barsoi)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

827

17/6/23

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Pls & Fixing of working benchmark pillar — EIT.					
3.00 Nos. D.V. 7.47 B.D. — (1)					
@ 42 14.60/each — Rs.					12644.00
(ii) Pls & fixing of working Reference pillar — EIT.					
8.10 Nos. D.V. 7.47 B.D. — (2)					
@ 1935.63/each — Rs.					15485.00
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land — EIT.					
1.45 Hect. D.V. 7.47 B.D. — (2)					
@ 53879.81/Hect — Rs.					78126.00
(4) Excavation for road way in soil — EIT.					
193.13 m ² D.V. 7.47 B.D. — (5)					
@ 75.61/m ² — Rs.					14602.00
(5) Construction of embankment train road way cutting — EIT.					
115.88 m ² D.V. 7.47 B.D. — (6)					
@ 75.61/m ² — Rs.					8762.00
(6) Const. of embankment					
1800.615 m ² D.V. 7.47 B.D. — (4)					
@ 190.14/m ² — Rs.					342369.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Construction of C/SB with metal — EIT					
206.18 m ² O.V.T.M.D.P. - (6)					
@ 3050.83/m ² — Rs.					629032.00
(7) Providing & laying, spreading and compacting WBM by TIL — EIT.					
244.70 m ² O.V.T.M.D.P. - (7)					
@ 3911.81/m ² — Rs.					957220.00
(8) Construction of R.C.M.B. in pavement — EIT					
720.00 m ² O.V.T.M.D.P. - (8)					
@ 7058.53/m ² — Rs.					5082142.00
(9) Plaster fixing logo of M.H.S.Y. Project board.					
3.00 m ² O.V.T.M.D.P. - (9)					
@ 9793.24/sqm — Rs.					29379.00
(10) E/W in excavation for found — EIT					
59.60 m ² O.V.T.M.D.P. - (10)					
@ 283.94/m ² — Rs.					16923.00
(11) Plaster ACC M15 as Raveling course — EIT					
9.20 m ² O.V.T.M.D.P. - (11)					
@ 5659.35/m ² — Rs.					52066.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(12) Plt. Acc pipe in sub structure - 205					
67.48 m D.O. - 1.2 m D - 5					
@ 6465.68 / m					Rs. 436304.00
(13) Plt. & Casing Acc pipe No. 3 - 51.1					
15.0 m D.O. - 1.2 m D - 5					
@ 3967.65 / m					Rs. 59515.00
					Rs. 7734570.00
Add 12% GST (P)					Rs. 928148.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S. (P)					Rs. 77346.00
					Rs. 8740064.00
Add 10% S.T.C. (P)					Rs. 83179.00
					Rs. 8823243.00
Less 10% below (P)					Rs. 882324.00
					Rs. 7940919.00
26/2/24 26/2/24 26/2/24					

Continuation